
2015 Insurance Trust for Delta Retirees Service Center  
                                  Holiday Schedule 

The Service Center will be closed the following days:
HOLIDAY DAY DATE 

New Year's Day Thursday January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Day 

Monday January 19 

Presidents' Day Monday February 16 

Memorial Day Monday May 25 

Independence Day Friday July 3 

Labor Day Monday September 7 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26 

Friday after Thanksgiving Friday November 27 

Christmas Day Friday December 25 

The Service Center may close at 1:00 PM CT on the following days: 
Day Date 
Friday May 22, 2015 
Thursday July 2, 2015 
Friday September 4, 2015 
Wednesday November 25, 2015 
Thursday December 24, 2015 
Thursday December 31, 2015 




